1 | P a g e
TS-DC UPS SYSTEM
Power and Energy Solutions
APPLICATIONS: REDUNDANT PROTECTION FOR CRITICAL APPLICATIONS
TS-DC power   energy systems provide a high-level power supply to always critical telecommunications systems, ensuring
excellent operation without unexpected outages. Because of its modular nature, it can also be expanded according to needs,
thereby optimizing the investment. Typical applications include fixed and mobile communications networks, broadband access
networks and data and telecommunications networks.

Dry contacts 3 relays (expandable to 9)
SNMP Optional
Slot Yes, one
STANDARDS Safety IEC/EN 61204-7, IEC/EN 60950-1
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) IEC/EN 61204-3
Quality and environmental management ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
MODULE CURRENT PER SYSTEM (A)
POWER PER SYSTEM (kw)
MODEL POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
TS -24
TS-DC-36-S 1000 36 Between 36 and 1080 Between  1 and 30
TS-DC-70-S 2000 70 Between 70 and 2100 Between  2 and 60
TS -48
TS-DC-18-S 1000 18 Between 18 and 540 Between 1and 30
TS-DC-36-S 2000 36 Between 36 and 1080 Between  2 and 60
TS-DC-50-S 2700 50 Between 50 and 1500 Between 2.7 and 81
TS - 110
TS-DC-8-S 1000 8 Between  8 and 240 Between  1 and 30
TS-DC-16-S 2000 16 Between 16 and 480 Between  2 and 60
TS-DC-22-S 2700 22 Between 22 and 660 Between 2.7 and 81
TS - 125
TS-DC-7-S 1000 7 Between  7 and 210 Between  1 and 30
TS-DC-15-S 2000 15 Between 15 and 450 Between  2 and 60
TS-DC-20-S 2700 20 Between 20 and 600 Between 2.7 and 81
TS - 220
TS-DC-4-S 1000 4 Between  4 and 120 Between  1 and 30
TS-DC-8-S 2000 8 Between  8 and 240 Between  2 and 60
TS-DC-11-S 2700 11 Between 11 and 330 Between 2.7 and 81
SCAN HERE FOR MORE DETAIL
Thytron Energy Sdn Bhd
(formerly known as Thytron Power Products Sdn Bhd)
199701021679 (437176-X)